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Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1261 Joint Resolution, By Senate Banking and Insurance
A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Department of Insurance for six years.

02/04/92
02/05/92
02/05/92
02/06/92
02/11/92
02/11/92
03/04/92
03/19/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-16

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-16
Read third time and sent to House SJ-25

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
Tabled HJ-27
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