South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 04:30:38 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S 1261 Joint Resolution, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the South Carolina Department of Insurance for six years.

02/04/92	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
02/05/92	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/05/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-16
02/06/92	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-25
02/11/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
02/11/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
03/04/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-11
03/19/92	House	Tabled HJ-27